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GreenJackets Ballpark
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GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014

N Master Plan
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GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014
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GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014

N Concourse  Plan
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014

N Concourse Seating Bowl

VIP LOGE BOXES: 90
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014

N Suite Level Seating

FIRST BASE CLUB SEATING: 160

18

15
16

SUITE SEATING: 13715

THIRD BASE CLUB SEATING: 5816

HOME RUN PORCH DRINK RAIL: 11517

OUTFIELD RESTAURANT ROOFTOP : 7319

CLUB ROOF TOP PORCH :6620

21

17

18

18

58

18
121212

12
12

12

29

20

33

36

160 total

35

6

13

9

11

14

Total Club fixed seats = 218
Total Suite fixed seats: 137
Total Suite Level fixed seats: 355

1100 SF= 73 people with tables  and chairs setup.

1,000 SF= 66 people with tables  and chairs setup.

CLUB ROOF TOP TERRACE :16621
2500 SF=166 people with tables  and chairs setup.

CLUB BANQUET: 25622
3,850 SF= 550 people seated in loose chairs or  256 people with tables  and chairs setup.

3rd BASE CLUB AND BAR: 11323
1,700 SF= 340 people standing or  113 people with tables  and chairs setup.

20

22

23

PREFUNCTION AND BAR: 11724
589 SF= 117 people standing or  39 people with tables  and chairs setup.

24

36

10

15

12

12

13

19
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014

N Aerial View
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
July 10  2014

N Aerial View
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
September 18  2014

Option 3
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
September 18  2014

Option 3
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
September 18  2014

Perspective Veiw
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
September 18  2014

Suite Level Club
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
September 18  2014

Suite Level Club
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North Augusta, SC

GreenJackets Ballpark
September 18  2014

Main Entrance 




